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Dátum od: 01.01.2015 do: 31.12.2015 Strediská: VŠETKY

Číslo od:  do: 

Číslo Doklad Text Dátum ZostatokČiastkaStr.

1 P BU15001 podiel dane 2% 30.06.2015 2 181,16 2 206,54

2 V BU15002 15007>uhr.kup. zmluvy 13.07.2015 -150,00 2 056,54

3 V BU15002 15001>uhr.fakt. Trulik 20.07.2015 -2 240,00 -183,46

4 V BU15002 15007>uhr.kup.zmluvy 22.07.2015 -140,00 -323,46

5 P BU15002 podiel dane 2% 31.07.2015 867,29 543,83

6 V BU15003 15002>uhr.fakt. Trulik 03.08.2015 -350,00 193,83

7 V BU15003 15003>uhr.fakt.D.Media 19.08.2015 -19,50 174,33

8 P BU15003 podiel dane 2% 31.08.2015 519,67 694,00

9 V BU15004 poplatky banky 08.09.2015 -4,00 690,00

10 V BU15004 15004>uhr.fakt. Kavečanský 14.09.2015 -53,80 636,20

11 P BU15004 podiel dane 2% 31.10.2015 889,63 1 525,83

12 V BU15006 15005>uhr.fakt. 3lobit 23.11.2015 -68,56 1 457,27

13 V BU15007 15006>urh.fakt. Websitemaster 28.12.2015 -21,60 1 435,67
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Príjmy

Výdaje

Obrat

4 457,75

3 047,46

1 410,29

Počiatok 25,38

Zostatok 1 435,67


